Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Ceriano L.tto 01 05 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
16 2 ERBA Alessandro
27 6 TAVASCI Manuel E.
77 5  TAVASCI Marco
91 3 BIANCHI Alessandro
92 41  SECCHI Alessio
93 27  BERSANI Mattia L.
111 42  BRAMATI Andrea
117 14 BOSETTI Davide
129 8  ROSSI Fabrizio
131 38 DRAGO Andrea
182 28  GIACOBBO Alessandro
202 23 |IERARDI Pietro
210 12 MIHALYI Nicusor G.
228 40  BISON Elia
229 25  BENASCIUTTI Andrea
249 16  BIANCHI Marco
293 17  CORRADO Giovanni
295 31  FAVA Niccolo'
315 19 PIRAS Mattia
318 11 RICASOLI Luca
351 30 LEORATO Federico
474 21  MINERVA Andrea
480 9  RONDENA Matteo
508 35 PIOVAN Diego
590 4 ERBA Stefano
624 36 CIRIELLO Dario A.
630 15 SAURRA Mattia
647 10 ROSA Andrea
677 7  BOLGERI Gianmaria
689 37 DAMATO Alessio
694 20 DRAGHI Emanuele
712 29  ALAIMO Davide
733 24  BRAMBILLA Andrea
790 1 VICINI Riccardo
793 13 PAIN Michael
795 22 MAZZACCHI Andrea
797 33 QUARTAROLI Paolo
816 34  GIANNI Stefano
875 18  MARTIGNONI Fabio D.
941 26  CADEI Giorgio
952 39 BARTOLOMEI Alessandro
998 32 PECORA Andrea
© MGM Timing
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Elenco partenti (42)

Team - Motoclub
Quattro T

Valchiavenna
Valchiavenna

M.V. Gallarate

Mariano Comense
Arsago Corse
Bernareggio

Mercallo

M.V. Gallarate

M.V. Gallarate

Arsago Corse

Arsago Corse

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Mercallo

Abbiate Guazzone
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Bbr Offroad

Moto Club Cervellin
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Cairatese

M.V. Gallarate

Somma Lombardo
Schianno

Quattro T

Schianno

Oggiono

Arsago Corse

Parini

M.V. Gallarate

Somma Lombardo
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Parini

Vimercate

Somma Lombardo
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Moto Club Cervellin
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Schianno

Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo

Moto Club Cervellin

Esposto ore : 08:55

Ceriano L.tto, domenica 01 maggio 2022

Moto
Honda
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Husqvarna

Transp .
20721
20719
20729
20698
25280
25227
21525
21493
20725
25271
21509
21496
20738
20705
21497
21512
21507
20693
21480
20743
25284
25269
25242
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25250
20717
25263
20687
20727
21474
20708
20750
21491
25259
20686
20739
20692
20741
25278
25232
21506
25257
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